2_Open_items_Rel-10 and earlier
Release 10  RF Performance

	UID
	Name
	Acronym
	Resource
	Finish
	Comp
	Status_Report
	WI_rapporteur
	Notes
	TSs_and_TRs

	470207
	Perf. part: Enhanced ICIC for non-CA based deployments of heterogeneous networks for LTE
	eICIC_LTE-Perf
	R4
	15/06/2012
	90%
	RP-120351
	China Mobile
	RP#55 completion 03/12=>06/12
	36.101, 36.133


Release 10  Testing

	UID
	Name
	Acronym
	Resource
	Finish
	Comp
	Status_Report
	WI_rapporteur
	TSs_and_TRs

	540006
	Test part: Four carrier HSDPA
	4C_HSDPA-UEConTest
	R5
	07/12/2012
	5%
	RP-120047
	Qualcomm
	34.108, 34.121-1, 34.121-2, 34.123-1, 34.123-2, 34.123-3

	530039
	Test part: Automatic Neighbour Relation (ANR) for UTRAN
	ANR_UTRAN-UEConTest
	R5
	15/06/2012
	5%
	RP-120046
	Ericsson
	34.108, 34.123-1, 34.123-2, 34.123-3

	530040
	Test part: Carrier Aggregation for LTE
	LTE_CA-UEConTest
	R5
	07/12/2012
	10%
	RP-120045
	Nokia
	36.508, 36.521-1, 36.521-2, 36.521-3, 36.523-1, 36.523-2, 36.523-3

	540007
	Test part: UL multiple antenna transmission for LTE
	LTE_UL_MIMO-UEConTest
	R5
	07/12/2012
	10%
	RP-120048
	Huawei
	36.508, 36.521-1, 36.521-2, 36.521-3, 36.523-1, 36.523-2, 36.523-3

	550001
	Test part: Enhanced ICIC for non-CA based deployments of heterogeneous networks for LTE
	eICIC_LTE-UEConTest
	R5
	07/12/2012
	0%
	-
	Qualcomm
	36.508, 36.521-1, 36.521-2, 36.521-3, 36.523-1, 36.523-2, 36.523-3

	420013
	Conformance Test Aspects – LTE 3500
	LTE-UEConTest_LTE3500
	R5
	15/06/2012
	90%
	RP-120040
	Ericsson
	36.508, 36.521-1, 36.521-2, 36.521-3

	420014
	Conformance Test Aspects – UMTS 3500
	RInImp-UEConTest_UMTS3500
	R5
	15/06/2012
	80%
	RP-120041
	Ericsson
	34.108, 34.121-1, 34.121-2

	530041
	Test part: Minimization of Drive Tests for E-UTRAN and UTRAN
	MDT_UMTSLTE-UEConTest
	R5
	07/09/2012
	20%
	RP-120044
	Ericsson
	34.108, 34.123-1, 34.123-2, 34.123-3, 36.508, 36.523-1, 36.523-2, 36.523-3 

	550002
	Test part: HNB and HeNB Mobility Enhancements
	HNB_HENB_mob_enh-UEConTest_LTE
	R5
	07/12/2012
	0%
	-
	Qualcomm
	34.108, 34.123-1, 34.123-2, 34.123-3, 36.508, 36.523-1, 36.523-2, 36.523-3

	520013
	Test part: Expanded 1900 MHz Band for UTRA and LTE
	E1900-UEConTest
	R5
	15/06/2012
	55%
	RP-120043
	Sprint
	34.108, 34.121-1, 34.121-2, 34.123-1, 34.123-2, 34.123-3, 36.508, 36.521-1, 36.521-2, 36.521-3, 36.523-1, 36.523-2, 36.523-3


Release 9  Testing
	UID
	Name
	Acronym
	Resource
	Finish
	Comp
	Status_Report
	WI_rapporteur
	Notes
	TSs_and_TRs

	540005
	Conformance Test Aspects – Public Warning System (PWS) – RAN aspects for LTE
	PWS-RAN_UEConTest
	R5
	07/12/2012
	15%
	RP-120039
	Qualcomm
	
	36.508, 36.523-1, 36.523-2, 36.523-3

	520014
	Conformance Test Aspects - Service Specific Access Control
	SSAC_UEConTest
	R5
	15/06/2012
	80%
	RP-120038
	NTT DoCoMo
	RP#55 completion 03/12=>06/12. Testing for Stage 3 for Service Specific Access Control in EPS (24.173, 27.007) UID_440040
	34.229-1, 34.229-2, 34.229-3

	480029
	Conformance Test Aspects - CT1 aspects for IMS Emergency Calls over GPRS and EPS
	IMS_EMER_GPRS_EPS_UEConTest
	R5
	15/06/2012
	85%
	RP-120035
	Samsung
	RP#55 completion 03/12=>06/12. Testing for UID_440036 CT1 aspects - Stage 3 of Support for IMS Emergency Calls over GPRS and EPS
	34.108, 34.123-1, 34.123-2, 34.123-3, 34.229-1, 34.229-2, 34.229-3, 36.508, 36.523-1, 36.523-2, 36.523-3

	510014
	Conformance Test Aspects – Dual-Cell HSUPA
	RANimp-DC_HSUPA_UEConTest
	R5
	15/06/2012
	80%
	RP-120037
	Ericsson
	RP#55 completion 03/12=>06/12. Testing for Rel-9 UID_430014 Dual-Cell HSUPA
	UTRA 34.108, 34.121-1, 34.121-2, 34.123-1, 34.123-2, 34.123-3


